SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060038933

Overview

2024/06/20 17:20:00

Price
3.38 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.81% (0.06)

DK0060038933
SIG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

21 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

3.30 DKK (6,558)
3.36 DKK (3,943)
3.30 DKK

3.38 DKK

3.28 DKK

3.32 DKK

3.3613 DKK
57,559
193,471.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20
2024/06/19
2024/06/18

rrrr

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060038933&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=716abd47919275e120e74f7457f9548d4d73811817a045216eef4c5744fe48f7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4395d08146fb94a9a&time=1719043819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89194c6d078f2d0cc228ee68b332a1873db42c0f8e8e8915d7aea9931b9cb537&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9f60d358a3f323b5b&time=1719043819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54a1d9d72dd393a8896928cce2acfd2d622b8c4cd46a7cea97d01690ba90dc1d&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39881ba43dfb8735f&time=1719043819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21cb7bf7a6e7b906ef89cc2815a9be1dc3021a3b56a32859a35db54e4aeb6a83&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cd4f5c823e09871b8&time=1719043819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a643580defb0a9fd98cc7efefa41a84306490b1d03e32a82146e1fb0e2f1b53a&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67d02d0b1547504c7&time=1719043819&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/20 17:20:00

Price
3.38 DKK

Difference (] 1.81% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060038933
Symbol SIG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.30 DKK (6,558)
Ask (Ask size) 3.36 DKK (3,943)
Open 3.30 DKK
High 3.38 DKK
Low 3.28 DKK
Close (prev. day) 3.32 DKK
VWAP 3.3613 DKK
Volume (pcs) 57,559
Trading volume 193,471.32
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.03% +15.75% +46.32%
Perf (abs.) +0.74 +0.46 +1.07
Beta 0.07 0.08 0.07
Volatility 36.94 39.67 37.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

3.34 DKK (25,122
3.30 DKK (22,624
3.17 DKK (34,650
2.92 DKK (32,141
3.40 DKK (2024/05/22
2.51 DKK (2024/02/01
3.40 DKK (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.30 DKK (2023/11/17)

All listings for SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq
Copenhagen

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
20

2018/05/
21

2024/06/
21

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:20 3.38 DKK 0.19 9

17:59 1.67 DKK 0.00 1

09:19 0.416 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14763671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266735

SCANDINAVIAN INVESTMENT GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

n Scandinavian Investment Group

Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN INVEST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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